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BANGOR 2 BR duplex. 1 1/2 baths.new
kit,micro, d/w disp, self-clean oven. W/d
hook ups. Great loc. QUIET. $950.00 &
elec. cat ok. Ref. 990-5735

BANGOR 2 BR, 2nd flr. Heat, water,
sewer, plowing incl. No pets/smoke.
Parking. $800 + sec dep & refs 945-6254

BANGOR 2 BR, all new, W/D hookup,
private deck, parking. Heat & hot water
incl. No smoke/pets. $850. 942-3512

BANGOR 2 BR, heated, HW, cooking
gas, parking, plowing, laundry, $670/mo
223-4923

BANGOR 2+ BR townhouse, spacious,
off-street, parking, W/D hookup. No
smoking. $750 + dep. & util. 478-9362

BANGOR 3 BR, 2 bath, 3-level condo,
quiet area, 2-car parking, $1,000 + utili-
ties. No smoking or dogs. 991-0761

BANGOR 3 BR/1.5 BA end unit TH, close
to airport & Guard base, wd flrs thru
out, new paint, full bsmt storage $950+
tils 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR 4 BR / 2 BA, large 4br. Inc
H,HW, trash rem. references req. $1,000
+ 1mo sec dep 860-575-6546

BANGOR 4 BR, 1.75 baths, new paint,
garage, nice yard, $1,100 + dep., heat
included. 63 Langley St. 207-478-5552

BANGOR AREA - 4, 3, & 2 BR

1-3 full baths. $1075-$2000, utilities incl.
Visit RentCentralMaine.com 949-1403

BANGOR CEDARWOODS

APARTMENTS

$200 security deposit.
Apply for our 2 BR apts and sign a
12 month lease to qualify for this
SPECIAL. All rents include heat.

CALL KEYSTONE MGMT.
TODAY!! 866-2658

BANGOR Craigville Est. modern apt.,

Grandview Ave., fully applianced, heat/

HW, no smoke. Cell: 813-701-8693

BANGOR/BREWER

1 & 2 bedroom apts.
$625 to $995. Call 947-8580 for appt.

BANGOR/BREWER

1, 2 & 3 BR remodeled apts. available.
www.bangor-maine.com 356-1847

Check out 'DES Property Management'
on Facebook!

BREWER 1 BR, 1st flr, heat/hot water
incl., no smoking/pets, W/D hook up,
parking, $700/mo. 207-735-6417

BREWER 1 BR, clean, $600 heated, no
smoking/pets. Security deposit. Pay
own electricity. Call 944-3655.

BREWER 3 BR/1 BA, 2 story, heat/hot
wtr incl. Sec dep & 1st month's rent.
$950 207-357-3902

BREWER/ORRINGTON 2 BR, modern,
W/D hookup, parking, deck, heated, sm.
pets ok. $990 + dep. & lease. 852-7763

CHARLESTON

1 bedroom, all utilites & Directv includ-
ed. $750/mo. Call 207-478-7219

HERMON/BANGOR 2 BR/3 BA, Brand
New 2 BR 3 Bath end unit condo. All
wood floors, dw, full bsmt for storage.
$1225 w/heat,snow & lawn included 974
-6606 www.RentBangor.com

MADAWASKA 2 BR, 2 bath, downtown.
$475/mo., includes heat, water, sewer &
trash. Preferably no pets. 207-728-3881

MILFORD 3 BR/1BA, spacious, modern,
private, no smoking. W/D hookup, heat/
HW incl. $1050/mo. 207-827-5636

OLD TOWN

1, 2, & 3 BR, heated, exc. cond.security
deposit $625-$900; 827-5483

ORONO 1 BR Dryden Terrace immacu-
late, quiet prop. w/onsite mgmt., NO
PARTYING, Heat/HW incl., onsite laun-
dry, exc. credit & refs. req'd, $795

EPSTEIN PROPERTIES 947-6737

ORONO Elderly 1 & 2 BR, rent starts at
$645 + utils. & heat. Community bldg.
coin op laundry, no smoking,. Applican-
t's must qualify. Equal housing oppor-
tunity. Call Kathy at 941-9316 TTY 711

VEAZIE 2 BR, upstairs apt., newly re-
modeled, sm. pets welcome under 40
lbs. $200 pet dep. All utils incl. except
elec. Coin-op W/D avail. $875 & $875
sec. dep. 207-745-7277

Commercial Property 215
BANGOR

DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

Starting at $350. No smoking. 947-1271

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $150 & up, all utils. incl.

827-5483 or 942-8759

BANGOR Commercial space as low as
$200/month in prime location. Sur-
rounded by other thriving businesses.
Sm/med/lg areas available. 947-2210

BANGOR HEALTHCARE 4300sf-can di-
vide/customize-ample parking-$20gross
478-3964 nancygenetracy@gmail.com

BANGOR High traffic corner w/lots of
opportunity. Office rental space avail.
on corner of Husson Ave & Broadway.
500 sq ft ste w/4 rms. Triple Net. Call
Conner at 207-862-8000.

BANGOR Modern office space,
all sizes, good parking. BEST PRICES!
PRO Realty 947-6463, ask for David

BANGOR Office space downtown,
wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397

BANGOR Office space with garage &
storage area, approx. 3400 sq. ft. $2200/
mo. incl. heat & elec. Dave, 596-9500

BANGOR Start-up offices & flex space,
500-1500sf, truck dock, flex rates, 735-
4059 choosebangor.com, BanAir Corp.

BREWER 150 sq ft commercial space.
High traffic, great viability. Heat & H/W
included. $400 plus security. 299-6903

FORT KENT RETAIL SPACE

Main Street Store Front, 2500 Sq. Ft.

For more info: call Paul @ 316-6186c

House For Rent 217
BANGOR 3 BR, LR, kit., bath/shower,
W/D hookup, parking. Tenant pays heat
(oil) & elec. No smoke. $875. 974-6621

BANGOR 3 BR, oil heat, yard, no pets,
sec. dep. 1st & last mo. rent. Refs. req.
135 Warren St. $800 + utils. 924-7541

BANGOR 4 BR, 1 BA, W/D hookup,
modern, very nice. No smoke/pets.
$1,050 + utilities. 207-942-3512

BANGOR/HERMON Never lived in!
New 2 BR w/2 or 3BA condo style units,
full bsmts, all wd flrs $1195 w/heat,
snow & lawn incl. Avail Nov - Jan 974-
6606 www.RentBangor.com

BRADFORD Clean 3 BR. Laundry, 3 car
garage attached. Private lot. No smoke/
pets. $1100/mo. + dep. 207-991-4328

BREWER 2 BR/2 BA, 2 car gar. + storage
shed, $1250/mo. all utils. incl. Sm. dog
allowed. 1st, last & dep. 207-478-0127

DOVER FOXCROFT 3 BR/2 BA, 2 car gar,
in town. Ready 2 Move In $850.00 +
utilities 207-717-7727

HAMPDEN 3-4 BR 3 BA, great intown
subdivision, att. gar., updated kitchen,
nice yard. Avail 6m lease $1275 + utils
974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

HAMPDEN AND BANGOR AREA

3 BR Houses for Rent
Call 207-735-3048

Mobile Home Rentals 220

BANGOR/OLD TOWN Lg. 1 BR, heated.
Large 2 BR, heat not incl. Clean, quiet,
no pets, dep., $650-$750. 942-3444

HERMON 3 BR/2 BA, Private Lot, W/D,
New rugs, Nice yard. $875/mo. plus
Utilities, Dep. & Refs. 207-944-8757

HUDSON 2 & 3 BR, very clean, private,
no pets. $750 - $875/month + sec. dep.

207-991-4328

NEWPORT 2 BR, Elm St. Mobile Home
Park, very clean, exc. cond., all utilities
incl. except elec. Small pets under 40
lbs. welcome. $200 pet dep. $750/mo. &
$750 sec. dep. 207-745-7277

VEAZIE Silver's Mobile Home Park,
2015 2 BR home, hardwood floors, all
utilities incl. except electricity. Small
pets under 40 lb ok with $200 pet dep.
$875/mo. & $875 sec. dep. 207-745-7277

Mobile Home Lot Rentals 221

CEDARFALLS

MOBILE HOME PARK

*Several lots available.
Quiet, convenient location
near downtown Bangor.
Rental $275 per month.
NO ENTRANCE FEE

Call Keystone Management
207-866-2658

Rooms 230

BANGOR Furnished, 1st flr., clean &
neat, utils. incl. $120/wk. Refs. & sec.
dep. 207-659-4092

BANGOR Furnished, parking. Heats,
lights, cable included. $135/week. 207-
942-8361

BANGOR Large clean rooms.
$100-$125/week plus deposit.

Call 478-7431 or 478-8991

BANGOR Large room, private bath.
Fridge, cable/WiFi, sober quiet house.
$132/week + deposit. 207-990-5839

BANGOR Monthly rates starting at
$745, $150 sec. dep. In room wi-fi, mi-
cro/frig, utils. incl. 945-2934,

www.rangerinn.com

BANGOR Single occupancy, no drugs
or drinking. $475/month plus deposit.
Leave message, 990-2378

BRADLEY- modern, clean, furnished,
fridge, internet & Dish, Security sys.
plus keyless entry $115+/wk., 902-2153

BREWER Cozy Inn, Wilson St. Eff. rms.
up to $195/wk. Cable & internet incl.
Telephone. 207-989-0084

BREWER In town, park view, $230+/wk.
WiFi, micro/fridge, non-smoking room
$210+/wk Brewer Motor Inn, 989-4476

BREWER wkly lodging $199 & up. $50
dep., contractors welcome. Micro/
fridge, WiFi, DirectTV, on bus rte., coin
laundry, background check & interview
req. Vacationland Inn 989-5450

Acreage/Lots 302

WINTERPORT Wonderful & affordable
country lot abutting the Streamside golf
course. Close to Marsh Stream. $12,000
Vacationland Realty, Jean Jenkins, 745-
4522. www.jeanjenkins.com

Camps For Sale 304

PRENTISS TWP T7 R3 Cabin & Out-
building, 50 acs. Hunt, ATV or relax. Op-
tion is yours from your own private
cabin in the woods! Seller financing
avail.! $45,000 Scot Walker, 538-1765
www.mainelandbroker.com
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
OLD TOWN Year round waterfront
home, bunkhouse, heated sunroom,
garage, workshop & dock. $379,500
ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

ORRINGTON 1 owner ranch. Oversz w/
heated gar, LR fp & base. wdstove. 3BR,
2BA, open concept kit, LR & DR w/cath.
ceilings. $200,000 Kurtis & Carissa
Marsh, Realty of Maine 942-6310

ORRINGTON 5 BR/2 BA, 35 wooded
acres. Large space for entertaining,
two large living rooms, partially fin-
ished basement, two car garage with
loft, fruit bushes, apple trees, 4 bed-
rooms upstairs newly renovated, large
kitchen and pantry, mudroom, new
deck 2015, quiet country living, w/d
hookup on 1st and 2nd floors $199,999
207-299-8036 jramos0510@gmail.com

ST. FRANCIS 1 BR/1 ba, 1 ac on St. John
River, 2 mi to Allagash Wilderness. Att.
garage, 2 gardens, new shed. So many
extras. $90,000. Norman, 398-2883

Manufactured Home Dlrs. 320

MODULAR, DOUBLE-WIDE,

SINGLE-WIDE

Land/Home Pkgs., Park Space, Quality
Used Homes - Financing Avail. - MSHA
Free delivery & set-up. Rte. 1A, Holden

989-1070 or 800-287-1071

Mobile/Mfd. Homes 325

ALL SET UP!! READY TO MOVE INTO!!

Holiday Park, Bangor New 2 & 3
Bedrooms, Appliances, Oak Cabinets.

Al Benner Homes, 989-1070

BANGOR Immaculate 1,493 sq ft double
wide 3 BR/2BA in Premier M.H. Park. In-
cls. lg storage bldg, deck, LR, fam rm &
Ctrl AC! Buy before March & get 6 mos.
lot rent for FREE! $82,000

BANGOR

Ready to move in. Private Lot
Owner financing available.
Call 285-3634 or 852-4116
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NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the Consented Judgment of
Foreclosure and Sale entered June 24, 2015 in the action entitled JPMorgan Chase

Bank, National Association v. John McGary, by the Maine District Court, Lincoln,
Docket No. LINDC-RE-14-39, wherein the Court adjudged the foreclosure of a
mortgage granted by John McGary to Chase Manhattan Mortgage Corporation
dated September 21, 2004 and recorded in the Penobscot County Registry of
Deeds in Book 9549, Page 274, the period of redemption having expired, a public
sale of the property described in the mortgage will be conducted on Thursday,

February 11, 2016, commencing at 10:45AM, at the Law Office of Shapiro &

Morley, LLC, 707 Sable Oaks Dr., Suite 250, South Portland, Maine 04106.

The property is located at 15 Third Street, Howland, Maine.

The sale will be by public auction. All bidders for the property will be required to
make a deposit of $5,000.00 in cash, certified or bank check at the time of the
public sale made payable to Shapiro & Morley, LLC, which deposit is non-
refundable as to the highest bidder. The balance of the purchase price shall be
paid within thirty (30) days of the public sale. In the event a representative of
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association is not present at the time and place
stated in this notice, no sale shall be deemed to have occurred and all rights to
reschedule a subsequent sale are reserved. Additional terms will be announced
at the public sale.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association, by its attorneys Shapiro & Morley,
LLC, 707 Sable Oaks Dr., Suite 250, South Portland, Maine 04106, (207)-775-6223.

Jan. 11, 18, 25, 2016

NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the Judgment of Foreclosure
and Sale entered August 14, 2015 in the action entitled JPMorgan Chase Bank,
National Association v. Vannesa J. Vhay, by the Penobscot County Superior Court,
Docket No. RE-2013-170, wherein the Court adjudged the foreclosure of a
mortgage granted by Vannesa J. Vhay to Mortgage Electronic Registration
Systems, Inc., as a nominee for Residential Mortgage Services, Inc., dated
December 24, 2008 and recorded in the Penobscot County Registry of Deeds in
Book 11624, Page 239, the period of redemption having expired, a public sale of
the property described in the mortgage will be conducted on

February 15, 2016 at 10:00 am

At Bendett & McHugh, P.C., 30 Danforth Street, Suite 104, Portland, Maine.
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